

4245 47-9-242211

79/7 1272

1277

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

01589-18-19.

Bagel somu

DIVISION

Bagel somu

SUB-DIVISION

Nawal Bansi Singh

Measurement Book

NDB

4th year Maintenance Bill

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of					
Road from Fatehpur to Padambha					
under masonry (M20 Bricks - 1)					
Name of Agency - Shri Navin Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 01SBP/MMW/2018-19					
Date of Agreement - 02-03-2019					
Date of commencement - 02-03-2019					
Date of Actual completion - 29-02-2020					
Date of measurement - 15/03/2024					
"Measurement entry"					
Item No-01 Restoration of Raincut					
with soil masonry etc etc do					
do all complete job as per					
E/I					
	5 Nos	2.0	1.80	0.30	= 5.40 m ³
	9 Nos	8.0	2.0	0.45	= 64.80 m ³
	10 Nos	4.0	1.50	0.40	= 24.0 m ³
	12 Nos	6.0	2.10	0.30	= 45.36 m ³
	18 Nos	7.0	0.80	0.45	= 45.36 m ³
	14 Nos	9.0	1.75	0.30	= 66.15 m ³
	4 Nos	2.0	1.40	0.40	= 4.48 m ³
	3 Nos	1.0	0.90	0.30	= 0.81 m ³
					256.36 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-05	paver Repair over bitumens				
Surface - - -	do	do			
B/E Page No - (40)					
	105.50 m ² @		Rs 205.44/m		= 21,674.00
Item No-06	Maintenance of C.P. work				
do - - do	all	complete job			
B/E Page No - (40)					
	2 nos @		Rs 1131.64/No		= 2263.00
Item No-07	Maintenance of castles				
chain work - - do	do	do			
B/E Page No - (40)					
	1.282 km @		Rs		
	= 1282 m @		Rs 2.64/m		Rs 3384.00
Item No-08	Maintenance of road and				
RM. Stone post - do	do	do			
B/E Page No - (40)					
	1.282 km @		Rs 511.86/km		= 656.00
Item No-09	Maintenance of Road signage				
Work - do	do	do			
B/E Page No - (41)					
	1.282 km @		Rs 1084.81/km		= 1391.00
Item No-10	Cutting of branches and				
Tree and shrubs from Road way -					
do - do	all	complete job.			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F page no - (41)					
	4 NOS	Rs 111.72/NOS			Rs 447 = 00
Item No-11	Cutting of	Shrubs	from		
Road way - do	do	do			
B/F page no - (41)					
	16 NOS	Rs 6.60 NOS			= 107 = 00
Item No-12	Trimming of	Woods and			
Woods from Road way	do	do			
B/F page no - (41)					
	39.0m ²	Rs 2.20/m ²			= 86 = 00
Item No-13	White washing of				

Parapet wall of G.P. work					
do do do					
B/F page no - (41)					
	42.0m ²	Rs 34.35/m ²			Rs 1443 = 00
					Rs 1,77,345 = 00
As per Agreement - 10.1.2023					(=) 17735 = 00
Material statement -					Rs 1,59,610 = 00
① E/W - 256.36m ²					
② Stone masonry - 9.55m ³					
③ Stone chips - 1.20m ³					

Continuation